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North Asia SB (ANZEX) to Fiji (ANZPAC)

Shanghai
Ningbo
Shekou
Kaohsiung
Brisbane
Auckland

Auckland
Suva
Lautoka

XIN ZHANG CMA CGM
ZHOU ANL WAIKATO ANL OTAGO FIORDLAND
071S 469S 509S 471S
0ZEJJSINL 0ZEJLSINL 0ZEJPSINL 0ZEJNS1INL
18-Aug 23-Aug 30-Aug 06-Sep
21-Aug 26-Aug 02-Sep 08-Sep
25-Aug 29-Aug 04-Sep 11-Sep
27-Aug 31-Aug 06-Sep 12-Sep
10-Sep 14-Sep 21-Sep 28-Sep
NEPTUNE CAPITAINE
MATUA PFL MATAI TASMAN
0534N 0535N 0536N
OWISMNINL OWISQNINL OWISON1INL
18-Sep 28-Sep 02-Oct
22-Sep 02-Oct 06-Oct
23-Sep 03-Oct 07-Oct

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

OOCL BUSAN
700S
0ZEJRSINL

14-Sep
16-Sep
18-Sep
20-Sep

05-Oct

NEPTUNE
MATUA
0537N
OWISSN1INL

09-Oct
13-Oct
14-Oct

Fresh daily on the Web

KOTA LESTARI
277S
0ZEJTSINL

21-Sep
23-Sep
26-Sep
28-Sep

12-Oct

PFL MATAI
0538N
OWISUNINL

17-Oct
20-Oct
21-Oct

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

CMA CGM
PERTH
473S
0ZEJVSINL

25-Sep
27-Sep
30-Sep
02-Oct

19-Oct

CAPITAINE
TASMAN
0539N
OWISWNINL

23-Oct
27-Oct
28-Oct

webapps2.anl.com.au

XIN ZHANG

ZHOU

ANL DAMPIER 072S
0ZEW6SINL 0ZEJXSINL

06-Oct 02-Oct
--- 04-Oct
--- 07-Oct
--- 09-Oct

01-Nov 26-Oct

NEPTUNE
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0540N
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30-Oct
-—- 03-Nov
--- 04-Nov
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North Asia SB (ANZEX) to Fiji (ANZPAC)

Shanghai
Ningbo
Shekou
Kaohsiung
Brisbane
Auckland

Auckland
Suva
Lautoka

SEASPAN
KYOTO
125S
0ZEWBSI1NL

06-Oct

PFL MATAI
0541N
OWIGON1INL

06-Nov
10-Nov
11-Nov

ANL WAIKATO
470S
0ZEJZSINL

16-Oct
18-Oct
21-Oct
23-Oct

09-Nov

CAPITAINE
TASMAN
0542N
OWI62N1NL

13-Nov
17-Nov
18-Nov

ANL OTAGO
510S
0ZEK1S1NL

23-Oct
25-Oct
28-Oct
30-Oct

16-Nov

NEPTUNE
MATUA
0543N
OWI64N1INL

20-Nov
24-Nov
25-Nov
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CMA CGM
FIORDLAND
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0ZEK3S1NL

30-Oct
01-Nov
04-Nov
06-Nov

23-Nov

PFL MATAI
0544N
OWIG6NINL

27-Nov
01-Dec
02-Dec

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.

OOCL BUSAN

701S
0ZEK5S1NL

06-Nov
08-Nov
11-Nov
13-Nov

30-Nov

CAPITAINE
TASMAN
0545N
OWIG8NINL

04-Dec
08-Dec
09-Dec

Fresh daily on the Web

KOTA LESTARI
278S
0ZEK7S1INL

13-Nov
15-Nov
18-Nov
20-Nov

07-Dec

NEPTUNE
MATUA
0546N
OWIGANINL

11-Dec
15-Dec
16-Dec

Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

CMA CGM XIN ZHANG
PERTH ZHOU
474S 073S
0ZEK9S1NL 0ZEKBSINL
20-Nov 27-Nov
22-Nov 29-Nov
25-Nov 02-Dec
27-Nov 04-Dec
14-Dec 21-Dec
CAPITAINE
PFL MATAI TASMAN
0547N 0548N
OWIBCNINL OWIGEN1NL
18-Dec 25-Dec
22-Dec 29-Dec
23-Dec 30-Dec

webapps2.anl.com.au

ANL WAIKATO
471S
0ZEKDSINL

04-Dec
06-Dec
09-Dec
11-Dec

28-Dec

NEPTUNE
MATUA
0549N
OWI6GNINL

01-Jan
05-Jan
06-Jan
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North Asia SB (ANZEX) to Fiji (ANZPAC)
ANL OTAGO CMA CGM FIORDLAND
511S 473S
0ZEKFSINL 0ZEKHSINL
Shanghai 11-Dec 18-Dec
Ningbo 13-Dec 20-Dec
Shekou 16-Dec 23-Dec
Kaohsiung 18-Dec 25-Dec
Brisbane ---
Auckland 04-Jan 11-Jan
PFL MATAI CAPITAINE TASMAN
0601N 0602N
OWIBON1INL OWIBKN1INL
Auckland 08-Jan 15-Jan
Suva 12-Jan 19-Jan
Lautoka 13-Jan 20-Jan

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.



